
S.No. Student Name
DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Gender Community % of Marks

1 Anitha R 04/06/1992 FEMALE BC 85
2 Anu V 18/11/1994 FEMALE BC 78
3 Anupriya S 15/06/2000 FEMALE BC 86
4 Ashitha V D 03/05/1996 FEMALE OC 75
5 Ayisha Sidhika S 04/12/2001 FEMALE BCM 78
6 Bhuvaneshwari T 20/10/1988 FEMALE MBC 79
7 Dhivya K.S 17/07/1999 FEMALE BC 74
8 Divya B 22/02/1993 FEMALE BC 85
9 Dorathy Pushpam P 16/06/1977 FEMALE OC 84

10 Geetha Esther J 03/12/1976 FEMALE BC 81
11 Grace Veronica 08/03/2002 FEMALE OC 73
12 Haseena S 06/04/1998 FEMALE BCM 74
13 Hema prabha R 15/03/1992 FEMALE BC 78
14 Immaculate Daisy 06/03/1989 FEMALE SCC 76
15 Jamuna P 24/08/1999 FEMALE BC 73
16 Jayapriya.G 07/09/1998 FEMALE BC 82
17 Jenifer S 05/01/2000 FEMALE BC 83
18 Jothi Lakshmi P 23/04/1991 FEMALE BC 84
19 kalaivani V 10/04/1988 FEMALE SC 86
20 Kaviya sneha P 03/07/2000 FEMALE BC 81
21 Kiruthika T 07/06/1985 FEMALE BC 78
22 Lalitha G 10/03/1989 FEMALE SC 79
23 Latha G 01/06/1989 FEMALE BC 81
24 Mariya Jenifer M 06/06/2001 FEMALE BC 85
25 Meenachi M 07/02/1994 FEMALE BC 87
26 Mohanapriya.K 07/09/2002 FEMALE BC 81
27 Mothi A 01/05/1993 FEMALE BCM 81
28 Mythili S 08/07/1997 FEMALE MBC 84
29 Nandhini N 13/08/1997 FEMALE BC 79
30 Narmadha S.U 11/04/2001 FEMALE OC 80
31 Nathiya R 15/03/1996 FEMALE MBC 78
32 Nivetha D 03/01/2000 FEMALE BC 76
33 Preethi C 05/09/2000 FEMALE MBC 79
34 Ragavarshini B 17/07/2002 FEMALE BC 75
35 Ranjitha P 06/05/1994 FEMALE BC 74
36 Rincy s rajkumar 03/12/1996 FEMALE BC 78
37 Rithika.K 26/07/2007 FEMALE BC 79
38 Saranya R 13/12/1994 FEMALE SC 79
39 Sheeba Jasmeena s 16/02/1998 FEMALE BC 75
40 Sivagami .RM 23/03/2000 FEMALE OC 76
41 Sivaranjini S 23/09/1999 FEMALE BC 74
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42 Sownderya K 26/04/1998 FEMALE BC 78
43 Sudharsana.R 19/02/2002 FEMALE BC 79
44 Suganthi M 11/07/1989 FEMALE BC 80
45 Suganya H 20/01/1992 FEMALE SC 81
46 Surya S 13/10/1998 FEMALE BC 82
47 Vaishnavi 17/07/1996 FEMALE BC 83
48 Vinitha D 09/06/2002 FEMALE BC 74
49 Yamini R 08/12/1999 FEMALE BC 84
50 Zeba Beghum A 08/11/1991 FEMALE BC(M) 60



Department Register Number

Tamil 1033422BD001
Maths 1033422BD002
English 1033422BD003
Bio.Sci 1033422BD004
English 1033422BD005
Com.Sci 1033422BD006
Com.Sci 1033422BD007
Bio.Sci 1033422BD008
English 1033422BD009
Bio.Sci 1033422BD010
English 1033422BD011
Phy.Sci 1033422BD012
Maths 1033422BD013
Com.Sci 1033422BD014
Bio.Sci 1033422BD015
Bio.Sci 1033422BD016
English 1033422BD017
Maths 1033422BD018
Maths 1033422BD019
Bio.Sci 1033422BD020
Phy.Sci 1033422BD021
Com.Sci 1033422BD022
Maths 1033422BD023
English 1033422BD024
Tamil 1033422BD025
English 1033422BD026
English 1033422BD027
English 1033422BD028
Phy.Sci 1033422BD029
Maths 1033422BD030
Com.Sci 1033422BD031
Maths 1033422BD032
Maths 1033422BD033
English 1033422BD034
Com.Sci 1033422BD035
English 1033422BD036
Phy.Sci 1033422BD037
Com.Sci 1033422BD038
English 1033422BD039
Phy.Sci 1033422BD040
History 1033422BD041



Maths 1033422BD042
Com.Sci 1033422BD043
Phy.Sci 1033422BD044
Bio.Sci 1033422BD045
Tamil 1033422BD046
English 1033422BD047
Maths 1033422BD048
Bio.Sci 1033422BD049
English 1033422BD050


